WordPress Website Build Invoice

From:

ABC Web Solutions

123 Main Street

City, Country

Email: info@abcweb.com

Invoice #: 001234

Date: 2024-06-06

Description

WordPress Website Design & Build
Additional Plugins Installation

SEO Optimization

To:

Client Name

Client Company

789 Client Road

City, Country

Email: client@email.com

Due Date: 2024-06-20

Quantity Rate
1 $2,000.00
3 $50.00
1 $200.00
Subtotal
Tax (10%)

Total

Payment Instructions: Please make payment via bank transfer to:

Bank: XYZ Bank

Account Name: ABC Web Solutions
Account Number: 9876543210
SWIFT: XYZZY123

Authorized Signature:

Thank you for your business!

Amount
$2,000.00
$150.00
$200.00
$2,350.00
$235.00

$2,585.00
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