

WordPress Website Build Invoice

From: ABC Web Solutions 123 Main Street City, Country Email: info@abcweb.com	To: Client Name Client Company 789 Client Road City, Country Email: client@email.com
Invoice #: 001234 Date: 2024-06-06	Due Date: 2024-06-20

Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
WordPress Website Design & Build	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Additional Plugins Installation	3	\$50.00	\$150.00
SEO Optimization	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
Subtotal			\$2,350.00
Tax (10%)			\$235.00
Total			\$2,585.00

Payment Instructions: Please make payment via bank transfer to:

Bank: XYZ Bank
Account Name: ABC Web Solutions
Account Number: 9876543210
SWIFT: XYZZY123

Authorized Signature:

Thank you for your business!